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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Kim Zito

Fmance Address: 1013 Cassidy Dr.
Filing Report ^^

City: Manhattan Zip: 66502 County: Riley

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 67

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/prmt

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/prmt

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/prmt

(Schedule D) view/print

$22,664.78

$25,036.42

$47,701.20

$8,781.82

$38,919.38

$152.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/7/2024 3:14:21 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kimberly Zito

Print this form or Go Back



PrmUhis form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Kim Zito

Date

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/24/24

07/24/24

07/22/24

07/22/24

07/21/24

07/18/24

07/18/24

07/18/24

07/17/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Bharat Ratra

1809VaughnDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Diana Dean

417 S Spring Valley RD
Junction City KS 66441

Kansas AFL-CIO
2131 SW 36th ST
Topeka KS 66611-2553

Lynn Carlin
1208 Wyndham Heights
DR
Manhattan KS 66503

Marcia Harris

2908 Hickory CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Maria and Ed Flentje
543 N Birkdale CT
Wichita KS 67230

Joel Shapiro
4312 Victoria LN
Alexandria VA 22304

Kelsey Loyd
3438TravisAVE
Simi Valley CA 93063

Karen Hummel

2047 Stephen CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Amita Haury
7913 SW 24th ST
Halstead KS 67056

Wallace Weber

12213WoodsonST
Overland Park KS 66209

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle
4730 NW Landon RD
Topeka KS 66618

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

faculty

Administrative

Support Assistant

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Retired

Director of Operations

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Not Employed

Amount

$50.00

$50.00

$500.00

$100.00

$20.00

$25.00

$3.70

$1.00

$20.22

$50.00

$50.00

$5.00



07/17/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/15/24

07/12/24

07/12/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/09/24

07/09/24

07/05/24

07/04/24

07/03/24

Julia dark
3008 Cindella DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Michael Campbell
66 Savage
Eudora KS 66025

Peter Nyblom
731 N Sixth ST 5
Manhattan KS 66502

Sarah Odem
3217WilsonDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Andrea Slagle-Abrams
815AHisonAVE
Apt. A
MANHATTAN KS 66502

Cheryl Savage
3118AmherstAVE
Manhattan KS 66503

Rob Voelker
2033 Arthur DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Mary Boyles
4840 NW Pottawatomie
RD
Topeka KS 66618

Larry Rute
3744 SW Cobblestone PL
Topeka KS 66610

Becky Ferrell-Anton
2619WJettonAVE
Tampa FL 33629

Wallace Weber
12213WoodsonST
OverlandPark KS 66209

Lom Clement
3881 S 20th ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Mike Patterson

9 Downing RD
Hutchinson KS 67502

Patrick O'Connor
541 E Scenic DR
Pass Christian MS 39571

Scott Greer
313SRevenaBLVD
Ann Arbor MI 48103

Katherine Meehan

24 Ardmore DR

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Other

Credit Card

Credit Card

Not employed

teacher

Broadcaster

Not Employed

mental health therapist

Accompanist

Broadcaster

Not Employed

Attorney

Attorney

Retired

Not Employed

Retired

Filmmaker

Research

Not Employed

$10.00

$9.26

$10.00

$4.21

$4.21

$10.00

$500.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$20.22

$50.00

$500.00

$9.26

$1.00



07/01/24

07/01/24

07/01/24

07/01/24

07/01/24

06/30/24

06/30/24

06/28/24

06/28/24

06/28/24

06/27/24

06/26/24

06/25/24

06/25/24

06/25/24

06/25/24

Golden Valley MN 55422

Linda Deckert
3704 Stratford TER
Manhattan KS 66503

Becca Peck
14317WMelrose
OverlandPark KS 66221

Ethel Edwards
3634 SW Spring Creek CT
Topeka KS 66614

Wallace Weber

12213 Woodson St.
Overland Park KS 66209

William Roush
8214 W 75th ST
OverlandPark KS 66204

Erin Woods
8124 Meadow LN
Leawood KS 66206

Shana Bender
1600 Cedar Crest DR
MANHATTAN KS 66503

Hilary Wahlen
3140 Bermuda LN
Manhattan KS 66503

Cassie Woolworth
306 N Pinon ST
Olathe KS 66061

Wallace Weber
12213WoodsonST
OverlandPark KS 66209

Linda Thurston
822 Pierre ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Jane Katz
441DalyAVE
Missoula KS 59801

Diana Dean

417 S Spring Valley RD
Junction City KS 66441

Christopher Renner

508 Valley DR
Manhattan KS 66502

VFKo
1115M
Saint Paul MN 55106

William Heatherman
831 PierreST
Manhattan KS 66205

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Other

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Retired

Consultant

Not employed

Assistant Director

Not Employed

Business Analyst

Retired

Retired

Retired

Administrative

Support Assistant

Teacher

Not Employed

Engineer

$200.001

$10.001

$4.21

$50.00

$3.00

$100.00

$4.21

$5.00

$15.00

$50.00

$200.00

$500.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$10.00



06/23/24

06/22/24

06/22/24

06/20/24

06/19/24

06/19/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/17/24

06/17/24

06/17/24

06/16/24

06/16/24

06/16/24

SheriAppel
HllWestbankWAY
Manhattan KS 66503

Maria and Ed Flentje
543 N Birkdale CT
Wichita KS 67230

John Goldin
248 Sam Hill RD
Guilford CT 6437

Catherine Closet-Crane

610KeameyST
Manhattan KS 66502

Linda Deckert
3704 Stratford TER
Manhattan KS 66503

Julie Lea
1521WestwindDR
Manhattan KS 66503

Karen Hummel

2047 Stephen CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Angie Bodine
607 Hunter PL
Manhattan KS 66503

Gabriel Kerr
2205 Grandview DR
Manhattan KS 66502

William Kennedy
5500 Cliffside DR
Manhattan KS 66503

Wallace Weber
12213 Woodson ST
OverlandPark KS 66209

Julia Clark
3008 Cindella DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle
4730 NW Landon RD
Topeka KS 66618

Mark Skochdopole
1005CassidyDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Sarah Odem
3217AUisonAVE
Apt. A
Manhattan KS 66502

Peter Nyblom
731 N Sixth ST 5
Manhattan KS 66502

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Cash

Credit Card

Credit Card

Cash

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Cash

Credit Card

Credit Card

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Professor

Retired

Not employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Broadcaster

$50.00

$25.00

$37.04

$25.00

$20.00

$100.00

$20.22

$20.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$10.00

$5.00

$50.00

$4.21

$10.00



06/16/24

06/16/24

06/15/24

06/12/24

Q6/10/24

06/09/24

06/08/24

06/04/24

06/03/24

06/03/24

06/02/24

06/02/24

06/01/24

06/01/24

05/31/24

05/31/24

Cheryl Savage
3118AmherstAVE
Manhattan KS 66503

Andrea Slagle-Abrams
815WilsonDR
MANHATTAN KS 66502

Palma Holden
2421VaughnDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Wallace Weber
12213WoodsonST
Overland Park KS 66209

Marc Katz

441DalyAVE
Missoula MT 59801

Lom Clement

3881 S 20th ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Heidi Thomason
1643 Thrush Court CIR
San Antonio TX 78248

Wallace Weber
12213WoodsonST
OverlandPark KS 66209

Barry Shalinsky
645 Connecticut ST
Lawrence KS 66044

Brian Stinson
3456 Chimney Rock RD
Manhattan KS 66503

Elaine Wargo
2700 Aspen WAY
Manhattan KS 66503

Mike Patterson

9 Downing RD
Hutchinson KS 67502

Ethel Edwards
3634 SW Spring Creek CT
Topeka KS 66614

Becca Peck
14317WMelrose
OverlandPark KS 66221

Joe Gilman
2908 Stratford RD
Lawrence KS 66049

Shana Bender
1600 Cedar Crest DR
MANHATTAN KS 66503

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Other

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Accompanist

mental health therapist

Retired

Not Employed

Architect

consultant

Engineer

Owner

Physician

Not Employed

Not Employed

Retired

Assistant Director

$10.00

$4.21

$25.00

$50.00

$500.00

$20.22

$7.41

$50.00

$90.00

$500.00

$100.00

$50.00

$4.21

$10.00

$250.001

$4.211



05/30/24

05/28/24

05/28/24

05/25/24

05/25/24

05/25/24

05/25/24

05/24/24

05/24/24

05/24/24

05/23/24

05/23/24

05/23/24

05/23/24

05/23/24

05/22/24

Fred Dross
14 Driftwood LN
EastHampton NY 11937

Hilary Wahlen
3140 Bermuda LN
Manhattan KS 66503

Cassie Woolworth
306 N Pinon ST
Olathe KS 66061

Gina Spade
HlSRankinDR
Lawrence KS 66049

Jonathan Elston
696 Terrace BLVD
Depew NY 14043

Diana Dean

417S Spring Valley RD
Junction City KS 66441

Karen Hawes
777 Midland AVE
Manhattan KS 66502

Daniel Yucht
2211 BroadstoneDR
Roseville CA 95661

Christine Poersch
720 W 10th ST
Concordia KS 66901

Wallace Weber
12213 Woodson ST
Overland Park KS 66209

Chris Courtwright
11006 W 71st ST
Shawnee KS 66203

Andrea Gladstone
1042 Comfort RD
Spencer NY 14883

Lawrence Denenberg
31RipleyST
Newton MA 2459

Richard Benson
100 SE 9th ST
Apt. 606
Topeka KS 66612

Nancy Doonan
7937 Schooner Cove RD
GlenBumie MD 21060

michael achey
31WenlockCIR
easton MA 2356

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

CEO

Not Employed

Business Analyst

attorney

Teacher

Administrative

Support Assistant

Nurse practitioner

Mgmt

Not Employed

self

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

MD

$30.00

$5.00

$15.00

$100.00

$2.00

$50.00

$100.00

$250.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$25.00

$18.00

$25.00

$5.00

$100.001



05/22/24

05/22/24

05/22/24

05/22/24

05/22/24

05/22/24

05/22/24

05/22/24

05/20/24

05/20/24

05/18/24

05/18/24

05/17/24

05/17/24

05/17/24

05/16/24

Marjorie Atkinson
1045 Key Route BLVD
Albany CA 94706

Maria and Ed Flentje
543 N Birkdale CT
Wichita KS 67230

Christopher Anderson
2337 9th AVE
Lindsborg KS 67456

David Hsu
6526 Deer Hollow DR
SAN JOSE CA 95120

John Shaw
2822 NW 70th ST
Seattle WA 98117

Gary Fischman
561 S Trenton AVE
Apt. C
Pittsburgh PA 15221

Frank Almeida
1528 Ninth ST
Apt. B
Alameda CA 94501

Wallace Weber
12213 Woodson ST
Overland Park KS 66209

Cheryl Arthur
2813 Nevada ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Julia Clark
3008 Cindella DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Karen Hummel
2047 Stephen CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Marty Vanier
5605 Blue River RD
Manhattan KS 66502

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle
4730 NW Landon RD
Topeka KS 66618

Julia Clark
3008 Cindella DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Jennifer Day
6801 Reeds RD
Overland Park KS 66204

Claudia Petmscu
3640 Everett DR

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Not Employed

Not Employed

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Engineer

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Not Employed

Veterinarian

Not Employed

Not employed

Investor

$25.00

$25.00

$250.00

$5.00

$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$50.00

$500.00

$100.00

$20.22

$250.00

$5.00

$10.00

$250.001

$75.001



05/16/24

05/16/24

05/16/24

05/16/24

05/15/24

05/15/24

05/14/24

05/13/24

05/13/24

05/13/24

05/11/24

05/11/24

05/11/24

05/11/24

05/11/24

05/11/24

Manhattan KS 66503

Cheryl Savage
3118AmherstAVE
Manhattan K.S 66503

Andrea Slagle-Abrams

815AllisonAVE
Apt. A
MANHATTAN KS 66502

Peter Nyblom
731 N Sixth ST 5
Manhattan KS 66502

Sarah Odem
3217WilsonDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Sara Keams
735 Elling DR
Manhattan KS 66502

John R. Scheirman
2400 SW 22nd PK
Topeka KS 66611

Wallace Weber
12213WoodsonST
OverlandPark KS 66209

Martha Calcara
6900 Wl 29th CT
Overland Park KS 66209

Pam Sturm
3143W46thAVE
Kansas City KS 66103

Ken Grotewiel
746 Alabama ST
Lawrence KS 66044

Margot Breckbill
1020WCottonwoodDR
Valley Center KS 67147

Robynn Andracsek
11526SRoundtreeST
Olathe KS 66061

Jordan Chen

2213WoodridgeDR
Manhattan KS 66503

Tan Galitzer
1504HumboldtST
Manhattan KS 66502

Carolyn Hodgson
5404 Turkey Foot LN
Manhattan K.S 66503

Wendy Matlock
1227 Colorado ST

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Accompanist

mental health therapist

Broadcaster

Not Employed

not employedq

Not Employed

Microbiologist

Not Employed

Retired

Engineer

Dietition

Retired

Retired

Professor

$10.00

$4.21

$10.00

$4.21

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$60.00

$10.00

$50.00

$200.00

$500.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$250.00



05/10/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

05/08/24

05/08/24

05/08/24

05/08/24

05/08/24

05/07/24

05/07/24

05/07/24

05/06/24

05/06/24

05/06/24

05/06/24

05/06/24

Manhattan KS 66502

Ann Norbury
5101 Ballentine
Shawnee KS 66203

Jayme Moms-Hardeman
1822LaramieST
Manhattan KS 66502

Lom Clement
3881 S 20th ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Linda Rice
4825 Rockridge CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Kelly Hehn
1726 Cedar ST
South Bend IN 46617

Frank Taff
3601 SW 29th ST 109
Topeka KS 66614

Dana Johnson

1270verhillRD
Salina KS 67401

William Janeway
8 E 80th ST
New York NY 10075

Crystal Hicks
700 Oakbrook PL
Manhattan KS 66503

Dorinda Lambert
2933 Vinewood DR
Manhattan KS 66502

lee goodman
4601 W 76th ST
Prairie Village KS 66208

Judith Ancel
4014 Metropolitan
Kansas City KS 66106

Judy Nickelson
513 Sunset AVE
Manhattan KS 66502

Julie Keenan
1412SharingbrookDR
Manhattan KS 66503

Gregory Eiselein
701 Harris AVE
Manhattan KS 66502

Thyra Davis
2820 Kelly CIR
Manhattan KS 66502

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Not employed

Executive Director

Not Employed

Retired

Bookseller

Attorney

Self

Retired

Librarian

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Housemother

Not Employed

Professor

Retired

$100.00

$50.00

$20.22

$25.00

$75.00

$100.00

$50.00

$500.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00



05/04/24

05/04/24

05/03/24

05/02/24

05/02/24

05/01/24

05/01/24

04/30/24

04/28/24

04/28/24

04/27/24

04/26/24

04/25/24

04/23/24

04/23/24

William Heatherman
831 PierreST
Manhattan KS 66205

Kenneth Hodson
5608 High Meadow Cir
Manhattan KS 66503

Charles Newlen

10130 Halcyon DR
ParmaHts. OH 44130

Charlene St John

4851 Meadowbrook
PKWY356
Prairie Village KS 66207

Levi Smith
510HumboldtST12
Manhattan KS 66502

Becca Peck
14317WMelrose
OverlandPark KS 66221

Ethel Edwards
3634 SW Spring Creek CT
Topeka KS 66614

Shana Bender
1600 Cedar Crest DR
MANHATTAN KS 66503

Hilary Wahlen
3140 Bermuda LN
Manhattan KS 66503

Cassie Woolworth
306 N Pinon ST
Olathe K.S 66061

Dede Brokesh
3005 Wilson DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Ann Isenberg
6433 Aberdeen
Shawnee Mission KS
66208

Diana Dean

417S Spring Valley RD
Junction City KS 66441

Elizabeth Corwin Corwin

W Maryland AVE
2521C
TAMPA FL 33629

Stacey Broughman
1513YorktownCIR
Manhattan KS 66503

Credit Card

E Funds

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Engineer

Retired

Retired

Marketing

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Assistant Director

Not Employed

Business Analyst

Landscape Architect

Not Employed

Administrative

Support Assistant

Not Employed

RN

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$10.00

$4.21

$4.21

$5.00

$15.00

$25.00

$500.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00



04/22/24

04/21/24

04/20/24

04/20/24

04/20/24

04/19/24

04/18/24

04/17/24

04/17/24

04/17/24

04/16/24

04/16/24

04/16/24

04/16/24

04/15/24

04/13/24

Maria and Ed Flentje
543 N Birkdale CT
Wichita KS 67230

Anne Pritchett

6201 W 67th ST
OverlandPark KS 66202

Andrew Le
1629SToddCT
Wichita KS 67207

Carson Cuesta
1201 W 12th ST
Chanute KS 66720

Kelm Lear
10644 NW 4th ST
Topeka KS 66615

Bette Morris
5500 SW 7th ST
Topeka KS 66606

Karen Hummel
2047 Stephen CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle
4730 NW Landon RD
Topeka KS 66618

Julia Clark
3008 Cindella DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Claudia Weese
3434 Woods DR
Manhattan KS 66503

Cheryl Savage
3H8AmherstAVE
Manhattan KS 66503

Andrea Slagle-Abrams
815AllisonAVE5
MANHATTAN KS 66502

Sarah Odem
3217WilsonDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Peter Nyblom
731 N Sixth ST 5
Manhattan KS 66502

Lisa Sisley
4018 Scenic CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Susan Blackford
2504 Rogers BLVD
Manhattan KS 66502

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Not Employed

Teacher

Student

Social Media
Coordinator

Student Worker

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not employed

Retired

Accompanist

mental health therapist

Not Employed

Broadcaster

Retired

Retired

$25.00

$40.20

$4.20

$4.20

$8.40

$250.00

$20.22

$5.00

$5.00

$50.00

$10.00

$4.21

$4.21

$10.00

$100.00

$100.00



04/09/24

04/08/24

04/06/24

04/06/24

04/06/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

Lom Clement
3881 S 20th ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Rita Smith
1613 Lisa LN
Manhattan KS 66503

Linda Morse

2118 Spain DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Carolyn Patterson
9 Downing RD
Hutchinson KS 67502

Jan Gibbs
1221 Grey stone PL
Manhattan KS 66503

James Thomson
3330 Tumberry CIR
Manhattan KS 66503

Heather Thomas

3616 Hawthorne Woods
TER
Manhattan KS 66503

Fred Works
6 E Jackson

lola KS 66749

charles cocke
2924 Hickory CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Chris Filers
4817RockridgePL
Manhattan KS 66503

Bill Dunn
3436 Westbaker ST
Manhattan KS 66503

Barbara Gatewood
2921TatarraxDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Linda Couch
3000 Turtle Creek BLVD
524
Manhattan KS 66502

Lindsey Westberg
2007 Arthur DR
Manhattan KS 66503

K.atie Alien
5116BramblewoodDR
Manhattan KS 66503

Michael Oldfather
2820 Stone Valley DR

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Not Employed

Retired

Therapist

Physician

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Retired

Consultant

Self

Retired

Retired

$20.22

$25.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$250.00

$25.00

$100.00

$75.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00



04/05/24

04/04/24

04/03/24

04/01/24

04/01/24

04/01/24

03/31/24

03/30/24

03/30/24

03/30/24

03/30/24

03/29/24

03/29/24

03/29/24

03/29/24

03/29/24

Manhattan KS 66502

Ryan Vonderhorst
1101 LesmerCT
Manhattan KS 66503

alison heisler
9959 Hemlock DR
OverlandPark KS 66212

Bill Drees
6001 W 124th TERR
OverlandPark KS 66209

Becca Peck
14317WMelrose
OverlandPark KS 66221

Ethel Edwards
3634 SW Spring Creek CT
Topeka KS 66614

Kelly Laubhan
1823DenholmDR
Manhattan KS 66503

Shana Bender

1600 Cedar Crest DR
MANHATTAN KS 66503

Louis Pack

4900 W 83rd TER
Prairie Village KS 66207

Douglas Sebelius
1712WestbankWAY
Manhattan KS 66503

Dave Gustafson
802DehoffDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Tanene McNeil

2108LondonderyDR
Manhattan KS 66503

Joy Schell
2225 Stone Post RD
Manhattan KS 66502

Dani Cassette
14141 NicklausDR
OverlandPark KS 66223

Faye Kennedy
5500 Cliffside DR
Manhattan KS 66503

Leo Schell
2225 Stone Post RD
Manhattan KS 66502

Michae Weller
19772LarkridgeDR
yorba Linda CA 92886

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Engineer

Assistant Director

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Real Estate Brokerage

$500.00

$60.00

$500.00

$10.00

$4.21

$500.00

$4.21

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00!

$100.00

$100.001



03/29/24

03/28/24

03/28/24

03/27/24

03/25/24

03/25/24

03/22/24

03/21/24

03/21/24

03/18/24

03/17/24

03/17/24

03/17/24

03/16/24

03/16/24

03/16/24

Leo Schell
2225 Stone Post Rd
Manhattan KS 66502

Hilary Wahlen
3140 Bermuda LN
Manhattan KS 66503

Cassie Woolworth
306 N Pinon ST
Olathe KS 66061

Mitchell Krasnopoler
13009DelmarST
Leawood KS 66209

Pam Lathrop
2705 St. James CIR
Manhattan KS 66502

Diana Dean

417S Spring Valley RD
Junction City KS 66441

Christine Herald
1937BluestemTER
Manhattan KS 66502

Lynn Bmner
3100 W 154th ST
Overland Park KS 66224

William Bradley
14021LarsenST
OverlandPark KS 66221

tCaren Hummel
2047 Stephen CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Julia Clark
3008 Cindella DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle
4730 NW Landon RD
Topeka KS 66618

Helen Alexander
2905 Pebble LN
Lawrence KS 66047

Cheryl Savage
3H8AmherstAVE
Manhattan KS 66503

Brenda Oppert
2416 Dickens AVE
Manhattan KS 66502

^ndrea Slagle-Abrams
S15AllisonAVE
Apt. A
MANHATTAN KS 66502

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Retired

Not Employed

Business Analyst

engineer

Not Employed

Administrative
Support Assistant

Retired

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Accompanist

Scientist

mental health therapist

$100.00

$5.00

$15.00

$25.00

$100.00

$50.00

$25.00

$200.00

$500.00

$20.22

$5.00

$5.00

$50.00

$10.00

$100.00

$4.21



03/16/24

03/16/24

03/16/24

03/14/24

03/12/24

03/09/24

03/07/24

03/07/24

03/06/24

03/06/24

03/04/24

03/01/24

03/01/24

03/01/24

03/01/24

03/01/24

Lauren Martin

2100 W 72nd ST
Prairie Village KS 66208

Peter Nyblom
731 N Sixth ST 5
Manhattan KS 66502

Sarah Odem
3217WilsonDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Barbara Coats
2324 W 13th N ST
Wichita KS 67203

Deborah Rix
207 Courtleigh ST
Wichita KS 67218

Lom Clement
3881 S 20th ST
Manhattan K.S 66502

Mike Patterson

9 Downing RD
Hutchinson KS 67502

Charles Cordray
11520 Canterbury CIR
Leawood KS 66211

Dan Kingman
5220 SW 33rd ST
Topeka KS 66614

Stephanie Parker
3901 W 132nd ST
Leawood KS 66209

Mary Nyberg
1027 Houston ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Leslie Mark
2900 W 68th ST
Mission Hills KS 66208

Barbara Lutjemeier
5608 High Meadow CIR
N4anhattan KS 66503

ECelly Johnston
2005 S Cypress ST
Wichita KS 67207

Eva Brown
3252 SW Plass AVE
Topeka KS 66611

Ethel Edwards
5634 SW Spring Creek CT
Fopeka KS 66614

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Campaign Associate

Broadcaster

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Real Estate Broker

Advertising

Not Employed

Retired

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Not Employed

$100.00

$10.00

$4.21

$100.00

$200.00

$20.22

$50.00

$500.00

$150.00

$250.00

$50.00

$36.00

$300.00

$250.00

$150.00

$4.21



03/01/24

03/01/24

02/29/24

02/29/24

02/29/24

02/28/24

02/28/24

02/26/24

02/25/24

02/24/24

02/19/24

02/18/24

02/17/24

02/17/24

02/17/24

02/16/24

Janna Chacko

8803 E Woodcrest CIR
Wichita KS 67206

Becca Peck
14317WMelrose
OverlandPark KS 66221

Dallas Ziegenhom
5816CherokeeDR
Fairway KS 66205

Dede Brokesh
3005 Wilson DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Shana Bender
1600 Cedar Crest DR
MANHATTAN KS 66503

Hilary Wahlen
3140 Bermuda LN
Manhattan KS 66503

Cassie Woolworth
306 N Pinon ST
Olathe KS 66061

Dan Wancura
6617 W 80th ST
OverlandPark KS 66204

Diana Dean

417S Spring Valley RD
Junction City KS 66441

KLim Bradney
639 W 8th ST
Junction City KS 66441

Maria Flentje
543 N Birkdale CT
Wichita KS 67230

KLaren Hummel
2047 Stephen CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Julia dark
3008 Cindella DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle
4730 NW Landon RD
Topeka KS 66618

Kris Wilshusen

837 N Wiley ST
Wichita KS 67203

Marilyn Harp
4217BriarwoodDR
Lawrence KS 66049

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Landscape Architect

Assistant Director

Not Employed

Business Analyst

Computer Software

Administrative

Support Assistant

Teacher

Consultant

Not Employed

Not employed

Not Employed

Retired

Attorney

$150.00

$10.00

$100.00

$10.00

$4.21

$5.00

$15.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$100.00

$20.22

$5.00

$5.00

$35.00

$100.00



02/16/24

02/16/24

02/16/24

02/16/24

02/16/24

02/15/24

02/14/24

02/09/24

02/08/24

02/08/24

02/07/24

02/02/24

02/02/24

02/01/24

02/01/24

02/01/24

Sarah Odem

3217WilsonDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Peter Nyblom
731 N Sixth ST 5
Manhattan KS 66502

Cassidy Moreau
421 Leavenworth ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Cheryl Savage
3118AmherstAVE
Manhattan KS 66503

Andrea Slagle-Abrams
815AHisonAVE
Apt. A
MANHATTAN KS 66502

Victoria Monsour
504 E Centennial DR
Pittsburg KS 66762

Lori Voss-Schoonover
707 N Mahaffie ST
Olathe KS 66061

Lom Clement
3881820th ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Robert Bayer
1846NWoodrowAVE
Wichita KS 67203

Susan Monsour
410 N Grand ST
Pittsburg KS 66762

Carolyn Patterson
9 Downing RD
Hutchinson KS 67502

Mark OConnell
2615 W 98th ST
Leawood KS 66206

Julie Fern
6145CatalinaST
Fairway KS 66205

Becca Peck
14317WMelrose
OverlandPark KS 66221

Ethel Edwards
3634 SW Spring Creek CT
Topeka KS 66614

Joni Rodabaugh
1812Broadway
Concordia KS 66901

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Not Employed

Broadcaster

Social Worker

Accompanist

mental health therapist

Not Employed

Teacher

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Retired

Business Executive

Financial Analyst

Not Employed

Not Employed

Engineer

$4.21

$10.00

$50.00

$10.00

$4.21

$200.00

$50.00

$20.22

$500.00

$500.00

$50.00

$250.00

$25.00

$10.00

$4.21

$100.00 i



01/31/24

01/29/24

01/28/24

01/28/24

01/24/24

01/23/24

01/19/24

01/19/24

01/18/24

01/17/24

01/17/24

01/17/24

01/17/24

01/16/24

01/16/24

01/16/24

Shana Bender

1600 Cedar Crest DR
MANHATTAN KS 66503

Anna Wilhelm
211 Pennsylvania AVE
Holton KS 66436

Cassie Woolworth
306 N Pinon ST
Olathe KS 66061

Hilary Wahlen
3140 Bermuda LN
Manhattan KS 66503

Nancy Lusk
5501 SW Meadowlark RD
Andover KS 67002

Patty Reece
2021BrookwoodRD
Prairie Village KS 66208

Stephen Davis

1619Briggs
Wichita KS 67203

Pam Nolan
9849 Sagamore RD
Leawood KS 66206

Karen Hummel
2047 Stephen CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Julia dark
3008 Cindella DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle
4730 NW Landon RD
Topeka KS 66618

Myles Schacter
3009 Westdale RD
Lawrence KS 66049

Mary Lehoczky
3109 W 86th ST
Leawood KS 66206

Peter Nyblom
731 N Sixth ST 5
Manhattan KS 66502

Sarah Odem

3217WilsonDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Kelly Atherton
784 Road J5
Olpe KS 66865

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Assistant Director

Not employed

Business Analyst

Not Employed

Retired

Not Employed

Self

Retired

Not Employed

Not employed

Not Employed

Retired

Self

Broadcaster

Not Employed

Not Employed

$4.21

$50.00

$15.00

$5.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$20.22

$5.00

$5.00

$100.00

$100.00

$10.00

$4.21

$20.00]



01/16/24

01/16/24

01/16/24

01/11/24

01/09/24

01/07/24

01/06/24

01/04/24

01/03/24

01/03/24

01/03/24

01/01/24

01/01/24

Cassidy Moreau
421 Leavenworth ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Cheryl Savage
3118AmherstAVE
Manhattan KS 66503

Andrea Slagle-Abrams
815AllisonAVE
Apt. A
MANHATTAN KS 66502

Betty Taylor
52 Eastwood DR
Hutchinson KS 67502

Lom Clement
3881820th ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Mary Rack
12406 Wedd ST
OverlandPark KS 66213

Pat Wilier
3 3 IN Carver LN
Lawrence KS 66049

Alison Langham
1130 E 1200 RD
Lawrence KS 66047

JeffYakle
19570 Mission RD
Stilwell KS 66085

Megan McGlinn
512 Rock Fence PL
Lawrence KS 66049

Linda Winter
1416 N Lark LN
Wichita KS 67212

Ethel Edwards
3634 SW Spring Creek CT
Topeka KS 66614

Becca Peck
14317WMelrose
OverlandPark KS 66221

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Social Worker

Accompanist

mental health therapist

Business owner

Not Employed

learning specialist

APRN

Retired

Not Employed

Education

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

$50.00

$10.00

$4.21

$25.00

$20.22

$100.00

$50.00

$25.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$4.21

$10.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$25036.42

$0
$0
$0

$25036.42

Print this form or Go Back



Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

^
Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Kim Zito

Fmance Address: 1013 Cassidy Dr.
Filing Report ^^

City: Manhattan Zip: 66502 County: Riley

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 67

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/prmt

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/prmt

(Schedule D) view/print

$22,664.78

$25,036.42

$47,701.20

$8,781.82

$38,919.38

$152.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/1/2024 9:50:16 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kimberly Zito

Print this form or Go Back



Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Kim Zito

Date

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/24/24

07/24/24

07/22/24

07/22/24

07/21/24

07/18/24

07/18/24

07/18/24

07/17/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Bharat Ratra

1809VaughnDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Diana Dean

417S Spring Valley RD
Junction City KS 66441

Kansas AFL-CIO
2131 SW 36th ST
Topeka KS 66611-2553

Lynn Carlin

1208 Wyndham Heights
DR
Manhattan KS 66503

Marcia Harris

2908 Hickory CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Maria and Ed Flentje
543 N Birkdale CT
Wichita KS 67230

Joel Shapiro
4312 Victoria LN
Alexandria VA 22304

Kelsey Loyd
3438TravisAVE
Simi Valley CA 93063

Karen Hummel
2047 Stephen CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Amita Haury
7913 SW 24th ST
Halstead KS 67056

Wallace Weber
12213 Woodson ST
Overland Park KS 66209

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle
4730 NW Landon RD
Topeka KS 66618

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds, Other

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

faculty

Administrative
Support Assistant

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Retired

Director of Operations

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Not Employed

Amount

$50.00

$50.00

$500.00

$100.00

$20.00

$25.00

$3.70

$1.00

$20.22

$50.00

$50.00

$5.001



07/17/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/15/24

07/12/24

07/12/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/09/24

07/09/24

07/05/24

07/04/24

07/03/24

Julia dark
3008 Cindella DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Michael Campbell
66 Savage
Eudora KS 66025

Peter Nyblom
731 N Sixth ST 5
Manhattan KS 66502

Sarah Odem

3217WilsonDR
Manhattan KLS 66502

Andrea Slagle-Abrams
815AHisonAVE
Apt. A
MANHATTAN KS 66502

Cheryl Savage
3118AmherstAVE
Manhattan KS 66503

Rob Voelker
2033 Arthur DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Mary Boyles
4840 NW Pottawatomie
RD
Topeka KS 66618

Larry Rute
3744 SW Cobblestone PL
Topeka KS 66610

Becky Ferrell-Anton
2619WJettonAVE
Tampa FL 33629

Wallace Weber
12213 Woodson ST
OverlandPark KS 66209

Lom Clement
3881820th ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Mike Patterson

9 Downing RD
Hutchinson KS 67502

Patrick O'Connor

541 E Scenic DR
Pass Christian MS 39571

Scott Greer
313SRevenaBLVD
Ann Arbor MI 48103

['Catherine Meehan

24 Ardmore DR

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Other

Credit Card

Credit Card

Not employed

teacher

Broadcaster

Not Employed

mental health therapist

Accompanist

Broadcaster

Not Employed

Attorney

Attorney

Retired

Not Employed

Retired

Filmmaker

Research

Not Employed

$10.00

$9.26

$10.00

$4.21

$4.21

$10.00

$500.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$20.22

$50.00

$500.00

$9.26|

$1.001



07/01/24

07/01/24

07/01/24

07/01/24

07/01/24

06/30/24

06/30/24

06/28/24

06/2.8/24

06/28/24

06/27/24

06/26/24

06/25/24

06/25/24

06/25/24

06/25/24

Golden Valley MN 55422

Linda Deckert
3704 Stratford TER
Manhattan KS 66503

Becca Peck
14317WMelrose
OverlandPark KS 66221

Ethel Edwards
3634 SW Spring Creek CT
Topeka KS 66614

Wallace Weber
12213WoodsonSt.

Overland Park KS 66209

William Roush
8214 W 75th ST
OverlandPark KS 66204

Erin Woods
8124 Meadow LN
Leawood KS 66206

Shana Bender
1600 Cedar Crest DR
MANHATTAN KS 66503

Hilary Wahlen
3140 Bermuda LN
Manhattan KS 66503

Cassie Woolworth
306 N Pinon ST
Dlathe KS 66061

Wallace Weber
12213 Woodson ST
Ovedand Park KS 66209

Linda Thurston

^22 Pierre ST
Vtanhattan KS 66502

Pane Katz
NlDalyAVE
Vtissoula KS 59801

Diana Dean

n 7 S Spring Valley RD
function City KS 66441

Christopher Renner

508 Valley DR
Manhattan KS 66502

V¥Ko
1115M
^aintPaul MN 55106

tVilliam Heatherman

mPierreST
Manhattan KS 66205

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Other

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

credit Card

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Retired

Consultant

Not employed

Assistant Director

Not Employed

Business Analyst

Retired

R-etired

Retired

Administrative

Support Assistant

Teacher

Not Employed

Engineer

$200.00

$10.00

$4.21

$50.00

$3.00

$100.00

$4.21

$5.00

$15.00

$50.00

$200.00

$500.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$10.00 i



06/23/24

06/22/24

06/22/24

06/20/24

06/19/24

06/19/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/18/24

06/17/24

06/17/24

06/17/24

06/16/24

06/16/24

06/16/24

Sheri Appel
1711WestbankWAY
Manhattan KS 66503

Maria and Ed Flentje
543 N Birkdale CT
Wichita KS 67230

John Goldin
248 Sam Hill RD
Guilford CT 6437

Catherine Closet-Crane

610KeameyST
Manhattan KS 66502

Linda Deckert
3704 Stratford TER
Manhattan KS 66503

Julie Lea
1521WestwindDR
Manhattan KS 66503

Karen Hummel
2047 Stephen CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Angle Bodine
607 Hunter PL
Manhattan KS 66503

Gabriel Kerr
2205 Grandview DR
Manhattan KS 66502

William Kennedy
5500 Cliffside DR
Manhattan KS 66503

Wallace Weber
12213WoodsonST
OverlandPark KS 66209

Julia Clark
3008 Cindella DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle
4730 NW Landon RD
Topeka KS 66618

Mark Skochdopole
1005CassidyDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Sarah Odem
3217AUisonAVE
Apt. A
Manhattan KS 66502

Peter Nyblom
731 N Sixth ST 5
Manhattan KS 66502

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Cash

Credit Card

Credit Card

Cash

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Cash

Credit Card

Credit Card

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Professor

Retired

Not employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Broadcaster

$50.00

$25.00

$37.04

$25.00

$20.00

$100.00

$20.22

$20.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$10.00

$5.00

$50.00

$4.21!

$io.oo!



06/16/24

06/16/24

06/15/24

06/12/24

06/10/24

06/09/24

06/08/24

06/04/24

06/03/24

06/03/24

06/02/24

06/02/24

06/01/24

06/01/24

05/31/24

05/31/24

Cheryl Savage
3118AmherstAVE
Manhattan KS 66503

Andrea Slagle-Abrams
815WilsonDR
MANHATTAN KS 66502

Palma Holden
2421VaughnDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Wallace Weber

12213WoodsonST
Overland Park KS 66209

Marc Katz

441DalyAVE
Missoula MT 59801

Lom Clement
3881 S 20th ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Heidi Thomason
1643 Thrush Court CIR
San Antonio TX 78248

Wallace Weber
12213WoodsonST
Overland Park KS 66209

Barry Shalinsky
645 Connecticut ST
Lawrence KS 66044

Brian Stinson
3456 Chimney Rock RD
Manhattan KS 66503

Elaine Wargo
2700 Aspen WAY
Manhattan KS 66503

Mike Patterson

9 Downing RD
Hutchinson KS 67502

Ethel Edwards
3634 SW Spring Creek CT
Topeka KS 66614

Becca Peck
14317WMelrose
OverlandPark KS 66221

Joe Gilman
2908 Stratford RD
Lawrence KS 66049

Shana Bender
1600 Cedar Crest DR
MANHATTAN KS 66503

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Other

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Accompanist

mental health therapist

Retired

Not Employed

Architect

consultant

Engineer

Owner

Physician

Not Employed

Not Employed

Retired

Assistant Director

$10.00

$4.21

$25.00

$50.00

$500.00

$20.22

$7.41

$50.00

$90.00

$500.00

$100.00

$50.00

$4.21

$10.00

$250.00

$4.21



05/30/24

05/28/24

05/28/24

05/25/24

05/25/24

05/25/24

05/25/24

05/24/24

05/24/24

05/24/24

05/23/24

05/23/24

05/23/24

05/23/24

05/23/24

05/22/24

Fred Dross
14DriftwoodLN
EastHampton NY 11937

Hilary Wahlen
3140 Bermuda LN
Manhattan KS 66503

Cassie Woolworth
306 N Pinon ST
Olathe KS 66061

Gina Spade
HlSRankinDR
Lawrence KS 66049

Jonathan Elston

696 Terrace BLVD
Depew NY 14043

Diana Dean

417S Spring Valley RD
Junction City KS 66441

Karen Hawes
777 Midland AVE
Manhattan KS 66502

Daniel Yucht
2211BroadstoneDR
Roseville CA 95661

Christine Poersch

720 W 10th ST
Concordia KS 66901

Wallace Weber
12213WoodsonST
OverlandPark KS 66209

Chris Courtwright
11006 W 71st ST
Shawnee KS 66203

Andrea Gladstone
1042 Comfort RD
Spencer NY 14883

Lawrence Denenberg
31RipleyST
Newton MA 2459

Richard Benson
100 SE 9th ST
Apt. 606
Topeka KS 66612

Nancy Doonan
7937 Schooner Cove RD

CjlenBumie MD 21060

michael achey
HWenlockCIR
saston MA 2356

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

CEO

Not Employed

Business Analyst

attorney

Teacher

Administrative

Support Assistant

Nurse practitioner

Mgmt

Not Employed

self

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

MD

$30.00

$5.00

$15.00

$100.00

$2.00

$50.00

$100.00

$250.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$25.00

$18.00

$25.00

$5.00

$100.00



05/22/24

05/22/24

05/22/24

05/22/24

05/22/24

05/22/24

05/22/24

05/22/24

05/20/24

05/20/24

05/18/24

05/18/24

05/17/24

05/17/24

05/17/24

05/16/24

Marjorie Atkinson
1045 Key Route BLVD
Albany CA 94706

Maria and Ed Flentje
543 N Birkdale CT
Wichita KS 67230

Christopher Anderson
2337 9th AVE
Lindsborg K.S 67456

David Hsu
6526 Deer Hollow DR
SAN JOSE CA 95120

John Shaw
2822 NW 70th ST
Seattle WA 98117

Gary Fischman
561 S Trenton AVE
Apt. C
Pittsburgh PA 15221

Frank Almeida
1528 Ninth ST
Apt. B
Alameda CA 94501

Wallace Weber
12213 Woodson ST
OverlandPark KS 66209

Cheryl Arthur
2813 Nevada ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Julia dark
3008 Cindella DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Karen Hummel
2047 Stephen CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Marty Vanier
5605 Blue River RD
Manhattan KS 66502

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle
4730 NW Landon RD
Topeka KS 66618

Julia dark
3008 Cindella DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Jennifer Day
6801 Reeds RD
OverlandPark KS 66204

Claudia Petmscu
3640 Everett DR

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Not Employed

Not Employed

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Engineer

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Not Employed

Veterinarian

Not Employed

Not employed

Investor

$25.00

$25.00

$250.00

$5.00

$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$50.00

$500.00

$100.00

$20.22

$250.00

$5.00

$10.00

$250.00

$75.00



05/16/24

05/16/24

05/16/24

05/16/24

05/15/24

05/15/24

05/14/24

05/13/24

05/13/24

05/13/24

05/11/24

05/11/24

05/11/24

05/11/24

05/11/24

05/11/24

Manhattan KS 66503

Cheryl Savage
3118AmherstAVE
Manhattan KS 66503

Andrea Slagle-Abrams

815AllisonAVE
Apt. A
MANHATTAN KS 66502

Peter Nyblom
731 N Sixth ST 5
Manhattan KS 66502

Sarah Odem
3217WilsonDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Sara Keams
735 Elling DR
Manhattan KS 66502

John R. Scheirman
2400 SW 22nd PK
Topeka KS 66611

Wallace Weber
12213 Woodson ST
Overland Park KS 66209

Martha Calcara
6900 Wl 29th CT
Overland Park KS 66209

Pam Sturm
3143W46thAVE
Kansas City KS 66103

Ken Grotewiel
746 Alabama ST
Lawrence KS 66044

Margot Breckbill
1020 W Cottonwood DR
Valley Center KS 67147

Robynn Andracsek
11526SRoundtreeST
Olathe KS 66061

Jordan Chen
2213WoodridgeDR
Manhattan KS 66503

Jan Galitzer
1504HumboldtST
Manhattan KS 66502

Carolyn Hodgson
5404 Turkey Foot LN
Manhattan KS 66503

Wendy Matlock
1227 Colorado ST

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Accompanist

mental health therapist

Broadcaster

Not Employed

not employedq

Not Employed

Microbiologist

Not Employed

Retired

Engineer

Dietition

Retired

Retired

Professor

$10.00

$4.21

$10.00

$4.21

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$60.00

$10.00

$50.00

$200.00

$500.001

$50.00

$50.00

$50.001

$250.00]



05/10/24

05/09/24

05/09/24

05/08/24

05/08/24

05/08/24

05/08/24

05/08/24

05/07/24

05/07/24

05/07/24

05/06/24

05/06/24

05/06/24

05/06/24

05/06/24

Manhattan KS 66502

Ann Norbury
5101 Ballentine
Shawnee KS 66203

Jayme Moms-Hardeman
1822LaramieST
Manhattan KS 66502

Lom Clement
3881 S 20th ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Linda Rice
4825 Rockridge CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Kelly Hehn
1726 Cedar ST
South Bend IN 46617

Frank Taff
3601 SW 29th ST 109
Topeka KS 66614

Dana Johnson
1270verhillRD
Salina KS 67401

William Janeway
8 E 80th ST
New York NY 10075

Crystal Hicks
7000akbrookPL
Manhattan KS 66503

Dorinda Lambert
2933 Vinewood DR
Manhattan KS 66502

lee goodman
4601 W 76th ST
Prairie Village KS 66208

Judith Ancel
4014 Metropolitan
Kansas City KS 66106

Judy Nickelson
513 Sunset AVE
Manhattan KS 66502

Julie Keenan
1412SharingbrookDR
Manhattan KS 66503

Gregory Eiselein
701 Harris AVE
Manhattan KS 66502

Thyra Davis
2820 Kelly CIR
Manhattan KS 66502

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Not employed

Executive Director

Not Employed

Retired

Bookseller

Attorney

Self

Retired

Librarian

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Housemother

Not Employed

Professor

Retired

$100.00

$50.00

$20.22

$25.00

$75.00

$100.00

$50.00

$500.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00



05/04/24

05/04/24

05/03/24

05/02/24

05/02/24

05/01/24

05/01/24

04/30/24

04/28/24

04/28/24

04/27/24

04/26/24

04/25/24

04/23/24

04/23/24

William Heatherman
831PierreST
Manhattan KS 66205

Kenneth Hodson

5608 High Meadow CIR
Manhattan KS 66503

Charles Newlen
10130 Halcyon DR
ParmaHts. OH 44130

Charlene St John

4851 Meadowbrook
PKWY 356
Prairie Village KS 66207

Levi Smith
510HumboldtST12
Manhattan KS 66502

Becca Peck
14317WMelrose
OverlandPark KS 66221

Ethel Edwards
3634 SW Spring Creek CT
Topeka KS 66614

Shana Bender
1600 Cedar Crest DR
MANHATTAN KS 66503

Hilary Wahlen
3140 Bermuda LN
Manhattan KS 66503

Cassie Woolworth

306 N Pinon ST
Olathe KS 66061

Dede Brokesh
3005WilsonDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Ann Isenberg
6433 Aberdeen
Shawnee Mission KS

66208

Diana Dean

417S Spring Valley RD
Junction City KS 66441

Elizabeth Corwin Corwin

W Maryland AVE
2521C
TAMPA FL 33629

Stacey Broughman
1513YorktownCIR
Manhattan KS 66503

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Engineer

Not Employed

Retired

Marketing

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Assistant Director

Not Employed

Business Analyst

Landscape Architect

Not Employed

Administrative
Support Assistant

Not Employed

RN

$100.00!

$100.001

$100.001

$100.00

$25.00

$10.00

$4.21

$4.21

$5.00

$15.00

$25.00

$500.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00



04/22/24

04/21/24

04/20/24

04/20/24

04/20/24

04/19/24

04/18/24

04/17/24

04/17/24

04/17/24

04/16/24

04/16/24

04/16/24

04/16/24

04/15/24

04/13/24

Maria and Ed Flentje
543 N Birkdale CT
Wichita KS 67230

Anne Pritchett

6201 W 67th ST
OverlandPark KS 66202

Andrew Le
1629SToddCT
Wichita KS 67207

Carson Cuesta
1201 W 12th ST
Chanute KS 66720

Kelm Lear
10644 NW 4th ST
Topeka KS 66615

Bette Morris
5500 SW 7th ST
Topeka KS 66606

Karen Hummel
2047 Stephen CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle
4730 NW Landon RD
Topeka KS 66618

Julia dark
3008 Cindella DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Claudia Weese

3434 Woods DR
Manhattan KS 66503

Cheryl Savage
3118AmherstAVE
Manhattan KS 66503

Andrea Slagle-Abrams
815AllisonAVE5
MANHATTAN KS 66502

Sarah Odem
3217WilsonDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Peter Nyblom
731 N Sixth ST 5
Manhattan KS 66502

Lisa Sisley
4018 Scenic CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Susan Blackford

2504 Rogers BLVD
Manhattan KS 66502

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Not Employed

Teacher

Student

Social Media
Coordinator

Student Worker

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not employed

Retired

Accompanist

mental health therapist

Not Employed

Broadcaster

Retired

Retired

$25.00

$40.20

$4.20

$4.20

$8.40

$250.00

$20.22

$5.00

$5.00

$50.00

$10.00

$4.21

$4.21

$10.00

$100.00

$100.00



04/09/24

04/08/24

04/06/24

04/06/24

04/06/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

04/05/24

Lom Clement
3881 S 20th ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Rita Smith
1613 Lisa LN
Manhattan KS 66503

Linda Morse

2118 Spain DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Carolyn Patterson
9 Downing RD
Hutchinson KS 67502

Jan Gibbs
1221 GreystonePL
Manhattan KS 66503

James Thomson
3330 Tumberry CIR
Manhattan KS 66503

Heather Thomas
3616 Hawthorne Woods

TER
Manhattan KS 66503

Fred Works
6 E Jackson

lola KS 66749

charles cocke
2924 Hickory CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Chris Eilers
4817RockridgePL
Manhattan KS 66503

Bill Dunn
3436 Westbaker ST
Manhattan KS 66503

Barbara Gatewood
2921TatarraxDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Linda Couch
3000 Tuttle Creek BLVD
524
Manhattan KS 66502

Lindsey Westberg
2007 Arthur DR
Manhattan KS 66503

Katie Alien
5116BramblewoodDR
Manhattan KS 66503

Michael Oldfather
2820 Stone Valley DR

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Not Employed

Retired

Therapist

Physician

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Retired

Consultant

Self

Retired

Retired

$20.22

$25.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$250.00

$25.00

$100.00

$75.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00



04/05/24

04/04/24

04/03/24

04/01/24

04/01/24

04/01/24

03/31/24

03/30/24

03/30/24

03/30/24

03/30/24

03/29/24

03/29/24

03/29/24

03/29/24

03/29/24

Manhattan KS 66502

Ryan Vonderhorst
HOlLesmerCT
Manhattan KS 66503

alison heisler
9959 Hemlock DR
OverlandPark KS 66212

Bill Drees
6001 W 124th TERR
Overland Park KS 66209

Becca Peck
14317WMelrose
OverlandPark KS 66221

Ethel Edwards
3634 SW Spring Creek CT
Topeka KS 66614

Kelly Laubhan
1823DenholmDR
Manhattan KS 66503

Shana Bender

1600 Cedar Crest DR
MANHATTAN KS 66503

Louis Pack

4900 W 83rd TER
Prairie Village KS 66207

Douglas Sebelius
1712 Westbank WAY
Manhattan KS 66503

Dave Gustafson
802 DehoffDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Janene McNeil
2108LondonderyDR
Manhattan KS 66503

Joy Schell
2225 Stone Post RD
Manhattan KS 66502

Dani Cassette
14141 NicklausDR
Overland Park KS 66223

Faye Kennedy
5500 Cliffside DR
Manhattan KS 66503

Leo Schell
2225 Stone Post RD
Manhattan KS 66502

IVtichae Weller
19772LarkridgeDR
Yorba Linda CA 92886

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Engineer

Assistant Director

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Real Estate Brokerage

$500.00

$60.00

$500.00

$10.00

$4.21

$500.00

$4.21

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00i



03/29/24

03/28/24

03/28/24

03/27/24

03/25/24

03/25/24

03/22/24

03/21/24

03/21/24

03/18/24

03/17/24

03/17/24

03/17/24

03/16/24

03/16/24

03/16/24

Leo Schell
2225 Stone Post Rd
Manhattan KS 66502

Hilary Wahlen
3140 Bermuda LN
Manhattan KS 66503

Cassie Woolworth
306 N Pinon ST
Olathe KS 66061

Mitchell Krasnopoler
13009DelmarST
Leawood KS 66209

Pam Lathrop
2705 St. James CIR
Manhattan KS 66502

Diana Dean

417S Spring Valley RD
Junction City KS 66441

Christine Herald
1937BluestemTER
Manhattan KS 66502

Lynn Bmner
3100 W 154th ST
Overland Park KS 66224

William Bradley
14021 LarsenST
OverlandPark KS 66221

Karen Hummel
2047 Stephen CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Julia dark
3008 Cindella DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle
4730 NW Landon RD
Topeka KS 66618

Helen Alexander
2905 Pebble LN
Lawrence KS 66047

Cheryl Savage
3118AmherstAVE
Manhattan KS 66503

Brenda Oppert
2416 Dickens AVE
Manhattan KS 66502

Andrea Slagle-Abrams
815AllisonAVE
Apt. A
MANHATTAN KS 66502

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Retired

Not Employed

Business Analyst

engineer

Not Employed

Administrative

Support Assistant

Retired

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Accompanist

Scientist

mental health therapist

$100.00

$5.00

$15.00

$25.00

$100.00

$50.00

$25.00

$200.00

$500.00

$20.22

$5.00

$5.00

$50.00

$10.00

$100.00

$4.21



03/16/24

03/16/24

03/16/24

03/14/24

03/12/24

03/09/24

03/07/24

03/07/24

03/06/24

03/06/24

03/04/24

03/01/24

03/01/24

03/01/24

03/01/24

03/01/24

Lauren Martin
2100 W 72nd ST
Prairie Village KS 66208

Peter Nyblom
731 N Sixth ST 5
Manhattan KS 66502

Sarah Odem
3217WilsonDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Barbara Coats
2324 W 13th N ST
Wichita KS 67203

Deborah Rix
207 Courtleigh ST
Wichita KS 67218

Lom Clement
3881 S 20th ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Mike Patterson

9 Downing RD
Hutchinson KS 67502

Charles Cordray
11520 Canterbury CIR
Leawood KS 66211

Dan Kingman
5220 SW 33rd ST
Topeka KS 66614

Stephanie Parker
3901 W 132nd ST
Leawood KS 66209

Mary Nyberg
1027 Houston ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Leslie Mark
2900 W 68th ST
Mission Hills KS 66208

Barbara Lutjemeier
5608 High Meadow CIR
Manhattan KS 66503

Kelly Johnston
2005 S Cypress ST
Wichita KS 67207

Eva Brown
3252 SW Plass AVE
Topeka KS 66611

Ethel Edwards
3634 SW Spring Creek CT
Topeka KS 66614

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Campaign Associate

Broadcaster

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Real Estate Broker

Advertising

Not Employed

Retired

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Not Employed

$100.00

$10.00

$4.21

$100.00

$200.00

$20.22

$50.00

$500.00

$150.00

$250.00

$50.00

$36.00

$300.00

$250.00

$150.00

$4.21



03/01/24

03/01/24

02/29/24

02/29/24

02/29/24

02/28/24

02/28/24

02/26/24

02/25/24

02/24/24

02/19/24

02/18/24

02/17/24

02/17/24

02/17/24

02/16/24

Janna Chacko
8803EWoodcrestCIR
Wichita KS 67206

Becca Peck
14317WMelrose
OverlandPark KS 66221

Dallas Ziegenhom
5816CherokeeDR
Fairway KS 66205

Dede Brokesh
3005 Wilson DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Shana Bender

1600 Cedar Crest DR
MANHATTAN KS 66503

Hilary Wahlen
3140 Bermuda LN
Manhattan KS 66503

Cassie Woolworth
306 N Pinon ST
Olathe KS 66061

Dan Wancura
6617 W 80th ST
Overland Park KS 66204

Diana Dean

417S Spring Valley RD
Junction City KS 66441

tCim Bradney
639 W 8th ST
Junction City KS 66441

Maria Flentje
543 N Birkdale CT
Wichita KS 67230

Karen Hummel
2047 Stephen CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Julia dark
3008 Cindella DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle
4730 NW Landon RD
Topeka KS 66618

Kj:is Wilshusen

837 N Wiley ST
Wichita KS 67203

Marilyn Harp
4217BriarwoodDR
Lawrence KS 66049

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Landscape Architect

Assistant Director

Not Employed

Business Analyst

Computer Software

Administrative

Support Assistant

Teacher

Consultant

Not Employed

Not employed

Not Employed

Retired

Attorney

$150.00

$10.00

$100.00

$10.00

$4.21

$5.00

$15.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$100.00

$20.22

$5.00

$5.00

$35.00

$100.00



02/16/24

02/16/24

02/16/24

02/16/24

02/16/24

02/15/24

02/14/24

02/09/24

02/08/24

02/08/24

02/07/24

02/02/24

02/02/24

02/01/24

02/01/24

02/01/24

Sarah Odem

3217WilsonDR
Manhattan ICS 66502

Peter Nyblom
731 N Sixth ST 5
Manhattan KS 66502

Cassidy Moreau
421LeavenworthST
Manhattan KS 66502

Cheryl Savage
3H8AmherstAVE
Manhattan KS 66503

Andrea Slagle-Abrams
815AllisonAVE
Apt. A
MANHATTAN KS 66502

Victoria Monsour
504 E Centennial DR
Pittsburg KS 66762

Lori Voss-Schoonover
707 N Mahaffie ST
Olathe KS 66061

Lom Clement
3881 S 20th ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Robert Bayer
1846NWoodrowAVE
Wichita KS 67203

Susan Monsour
41 ON Grand ST
Pittsburg KS 66762

Carolyn Patterson
9 Downing RD
Hutchinson KS 67502

M[ark OConnell
2615 W 98th ST
Leawood KS 66206

Julie Fern
6145CatalinaST
Fairway KS 66205

Becca Peck
14317 WMelrose
OverlandPark KS 66221

Ethel Edwards
3634 SW Spring Creek CT
Topeka KS 66614

Toni Rodabaugh
1812Broadway
Concordia KS 66901

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Not Employed

Broadcaster

Social Worker

Accompanist

mental health therapist

Not Employed

Teacher

Not Employed

Retired

Retired

Retired

Business Executive

Financial Analyst

Not Employed

Not Employed

Engineer

$4.21

$10.00

$50.00

$10.00

$4.21

$200.00

$50.00

$20.22

$500.00

$500.00

$50.00

$250.00

$25.00

$10.001

$4.21 i

$100.001



01/31/24

01/29/24

01/28/24

01/28/24

01/24/24

01/23/24

01/19/24

01/19/24

01/18/24

01/17/24

01/17/24

01/17/24

01/17/24

01/16/24

01/16/24

01/16/24

Shana Bender
1600 Cedar Crest DR
MANHATTAN KS 66503

Anna Wilhelm
211 Pennsylvania AVE
Holton KS 66436

Cassie Woolworth
306 N Pinon ST
Olathe KS 66061

Hilary Wahlen
3140 Bermuda LN
Manhattan KS 66503

Nancy Lusk
5501 SW Meadowlark RD
Andover KS 67002

Patty Reece
2021 BrookwoodRD
Prairie Village KS 66208

Stephen Davis

1619Briggs
Wichita KS 67203

Pam Nolan

9849 Sagamore RD
Leawood KS 66206

Karen Hummel
2047 Stephen CT
Manhattan KS 66503

Julia dark
3008 Cindella DR
Manhattan KS 66502

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle
4730 NW Landon RD
Topeka KS 66618

Myles Schacter
3009 Westdale RD
Lawrence KS 66049

Mary Lehoczky
3109 W 86th ST
Leawood KS 66206

Peter Nyblom
731 N Sixth ST 5
Manhattan KS 66502

Sarah Odem
3217WilsonDR
Manhattan KS 66502

Kelly Atherton
784 Road J5
Olpe KS 66865

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Assistant Director

Not employed

Business Analyst

Not Employed

Retired

Not Employed

Self

Retired

Not Employed

Not employed

Not Employed

Retired

Self

Broadcaster

Not Employed

Not Employed

$4.211

$50.001

$15.001

$5.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$20.22

$5.00

$5.00

$100.00

$100.00]

$10.001

$4.211

$20.001



01/16/24

01/16/24

01/16/24

01/11/24

01/09/24

01/07/24

01/06/24

01/04/24

01/03/24

01/03/24

01/03/24

01/01/24

01/01/24

Cassidy Moreau
421 Leavenworth ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Cheryl Savage
3118AmherstAVE
Manhattan KS 66503

Andrea Slagle-Abrams
815AllisonAVE
Apt A
MANHATTAN KS 66502

Betty Taylor
52 Eastwood DR
Hutchinson KS 67502

Lom Clement
3881 S 20th ST
Manhattan KS 66502

Mary Rack
12406WeddST
OverlandPark KS 66213

Pat Wilier
33 IN Carver LN
Lawrence KS 66049

Alison Langham
1130 E 1200 RD
Lawrence KS 66047

JeffYalde
19570 Mission RD
Stilwell KS 66085

Megan McGlinn
512 Rock Fence PL
Lawrence KS 66049

Linda Winter
1416 N Lark LN
Wichita KS 67212

Ethel Edwards
3634 SW Spring Creek CT
Topeka KS 66614

Becca Peck
14317WMelrose
OverlandPark KS 66221

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Social Worker

Accompanist

mental health therapist

Business owner

Not Employed

learning specialist

APRN

Retired

Not Employed

Education

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

$50.00

$10.00

$4.21

$25.00

$20.22

$100.00

$50.00

$25.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$4.21

$10.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$25036.42

$0
$0
$0

$25036.42]

PrmUhis form or Go Back



Print this form or Go Back 

Campaign Finance Receipts 
& Expenditures Report 
7/29/2024 

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing 

Campaign Candidate Name:Kim Zito 
Finance Address: 1013 Cassidy Dr. 

Filing Report Add 2 ress : 

City: Manhattan Zip: 66502 County: Riley 
Home Phone: Business Phone: 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 67 

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024) 

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD 

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Governmental Ethics Commission 
901 S. Kansas Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Office (785) 296-4219 
Fax (785) 296-2548 

ethics.kansas.gov 

Termination Report 

(Schedule A) view/P-rint 

(Add Lines 1 and 2) 

(Schedule C) view/P-rint 

Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

(Schedule B) view/P-rint 

(Schedule D) view/P-rint 

$22,664.78 

$25,036.42 

$47,701.20 

$8,781.82 

$38,919.38 

$152.00 

$0.00 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 8/3/2024 3:58:24 PM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kimberly Zito 

Print this form or Go Back 



Print this form or Go Back 

SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Candidate: Kim Zito 

Name and Address 
Type of Payment Occupation of 

Date 
of Contributor Cash, Check, Loan, E- Individual Giving 

funds, Other More Than $150 

Bharat Ratra 
07/25/24 1809 Vaughn DR Credit Card faculty 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Diana Dean 
Administrative 

07/25/24 41 7 S Spring Valley RD Credit Card 
Support Assistant 

Junction City KS 66441 

Kansas AFL-CIO 
07/25/24 2131 SW 36th ST Check 

Topeka KS 66611-2553 

Lynn Carlin 

07/24/24 
1208 Wyndham Heights 

Check Retired DR 
Manhattan KS 66503 

Marcia Harris 
07/24/24 2908 Hickory CT Credit Card Not Employed 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Marla and Ed Flentje 
07/22/24 543 N Birkdale CT Credit Card Not Employed 

Wichita KS 67230 

Joel Shapiro 
07/22/24 4312 Victoria LN Credit Card Retired 

Alexandria VA 22304 

Kelsey Loyd 
07/21/24 3438 Travis AVE Credit Card Director of Operations 

Simi Valley CA 93063 

Karen Hummel 
07 /18/24 204 7 Stephen CT Credit Card Not Employed 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Arnita Haury 
07/18/24 7913 SW 24th ST Check Retired 

Halstead KS 67056 

Wallace Weber 
07/18/24 12213 Woodson ST Check Retired 

Overland Park KS 66209 

Kathleen Chapman-Radle 
07/17/24 4730 NW Landon RD Credit Card Not Employed 

Topeka KS 66618 

Amount 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$20.00 

$25.00 

$3.70 

$1.00 

$20.22 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$5.00 



Julia Clark 
07 /17/24 3008 Cindella DR Credit Card Not employed $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Michael Campbell 
07/16/24 66 Savage Credit Card teacher $9.26 

Eudora KS 66025 

Peter Nyblom 
07/16/24 731 N Sixth ST 5 Credit Card Broadcaster $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Sarah Odem 
07/16/24 3217 Wilson DR Credit Card Not Employed $4.21 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Andrea Slagle-Abrams 

07/16/24 
815 Allison AVE 

Credit Card mental health therapist $4.21 
Apt.A 
MANHATTAN KS 66502 

Cheryl Savage 
07/16/24 3118 Amherst AVE Credit Card Accompanist $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Rob Voelker 
07/15/24 2033 Arthur DR Check Broadcaster $500.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Mary Boyles 

07/12/24 
4840 NW Pottawatomie 

Credit Card Not Employed $25.00 
RD 
Topeka KS 66618 

Larry Rute 
07/12/24 3744 SW Cobblestone PL Cbeck Attorney $50.00 

Topeka KS 66610 

Becky Ferrell-Anton 
07/11/24 2619 W Jetton AVE Credit Card Attorney $100.00 

Tampa FL 33629 

Wallace Weber 
07/11/24 12213 Woodson ST Check Retired $50.00 

Overland Park KS 66209 

Lorn Clement 
07/09/24 3881 S 20th ST Credit Card Not Employed $20.22 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Mike Patterson 
07/09/24 9 Downing RD Check Retired $50.00 

Hutchinson KS 67502 

Patrick O'Connor 
07/05/24 541 E Scenic DR Other Filmmaker $500.00 

Pass Christian MS 39571 

Scott Greer 
07/04/24 313 S Revena BLVD Credit Card Research $9.26 

Ann Arbor Ml 48103 

07/03/24 Katherine Meehan Credit Card Not Employed $1.00 
24Ardmore DR 



Golden Valley MN 55422 

Linda Deckert 
07/01/24 3704 Stratford TER Check Retired $200.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Becca Peck 
07/01/24 14317 W Melrose Credit Card Not Employed $10.00 

Overland Park KS 66221 

Ethel Edwards 
07/01/24 3634 SW Spring Creek CT Credit Card Not Employed $4.21 

Topeka KS 66614 

Wallace Weber 
07/01/24 12213 Woodson St. Check Retired $50.00 

Overland Park KS 66209 

William Roush 
07/01/24 8214 W 75th ST Credit Card Consultant $3.00 

Overland Park KS 66204 

Erin Woods 
06/30/24 8124 Meadow LN Credit Card Not employed $100.00 

Leawood KS 66206 

Shana Bender 
06/30/24 1600 Cedar Crest DR Credit Card Assistant Director $4.21 

MANHATTAN KS 66503 

Hilary Wahlen 
06/28/24 3140 Bermuda LN Credit Card Not Employed $5.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Cassie Woolworth 
06/28/24 306 N Pinon ST Credit Card Business Analyst $15.00 

Olathe KS 66061 

Wallace Weber 
06/28/24 12213 Woodson ST Check Retired $50.00 

Overland Park KS 66209 

Linda Thurston 
06/27/24 822 Pierre ST Check Retired $200.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Jane Katz 
06/26/24 441 Daly AVE Other Retired $500.00 

Missoula KS 59801 

Diana Dean 
Administrative 06/25/24 41 7 S Spring Valley RD Credit Card 
Support Assistant 

$50.00 
Junction City KS 66441 

Christopher Renner 
06/25/24 508 Valley DR Check Teacher $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

VF Ko 
06/25/24 1115 M Credit Card Not Employed $25.00 

Saint Paul MN 5 5106 

William Heatherman 
06/25/24 831 Pierre ST Credit Card Engineer $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66205 



Sheri Appel 
06/23/24 1711 WestbankWAY Check Retired $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Marla and Ed Flentje 
06/22/24 543 N Birkdale CT Credit Card Not Employed $25.00 

Wichita KS 67230 

John Goldin 
06/22/24 248 Sam Hill RD Credit Card Not Employed $37.04 

Guilford CT 6437 

Catherine Closet-Crane 
06/20/24 610 Kearney ST Credit Card Not Employed $25.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Linda Deckert 
06/19/24 3 704 Stratford TER Cash $20.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Julie Lea 
06/19/24 1521 Westwind DR Credit Card Not Employed $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Karen Hummel 
06/18/24 204 7 Stephen CT Credit Card Not Employed $20.22 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Angie Bodine 
06/18/24 607 Hunter PL Cash $20.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Gabriel Kerr 
06/18/24 2205 Grandview DR Credit Card Professor $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

William Kennedy 
06/18/24 5500 Cliffside DR Check Retired $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Wallace Weber 
06/17/24 12213 Woodson ST Check $50.00 

Overland Park KS 66209 

Julia Clark 
06/17/24 3008 Cindella DR Credit Card Not employed $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle 
06/17/24 4730 NW Landon RD Credit Card Not Employed $5.00 

Topeka KS 66618 

Mark Skochdopole 
06/16/24 1005 Cassidy DR Cash $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Sarah Odem 

06/16/24 
3217 Allison AVE 

Credit Card Not Employed $4.21 
Apt.A 
Manhattan KS 66502 

Peter Nyblom 
06/16/24 731 N Sixth ST 5 Credit Card Broadcaster $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 



Cheryl Savage 
06/16/24 3118 Amherst AVE Credit Card Accompanist $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Andrea Slagle-Abrams 
06/16/24 815 Wilson DR Credit Card mental health therapist $4.21 

MANHATTAN KS 66502 

Palma Holden 
06/15/24 2421 Vaughn DR Check $25.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Wallace Weber 
06/12/24 12213 Woodson ST Check $50.00 

Overland Park KS 66209 

Marc Katz 
06/10/24 441 Daly AVE Other Retired $500.00 

Missoula MT 59801 

Lorn Clement 
06/09/24 3881 S 20th ST Credit Card Not Employed $20.22 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Heidi Thomason 
06/08/24 1643 Thrush Court CIR Credit Card Architect $7.41 

San Antonio TX 78248 

Wallace Weber 
06/04/24 12213 Woodson ST Check $50.00 

Overland Park KS 66209 

Barry Shalinsky 
06/03/24 645 Connecticut ST Credit Card consultant $90.00 

Lawrence KS 66044 

Brian Stinson 
06/03/24 3456 Chimney Rock RD Check Engineer $500.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Elaine Wargo 
06/02/24 2700 Aspen WAY Credit Card Owner $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Mike Patterson 
06/02/24 9 Downing RD Check Physician $50.00 

Hutchinson KS 67502 

Ethel Edwards 
06/01/24 3634 SW Spring Creek CT Credit Card Not Employed $4.21 

Topeka KS 66614 

Becca Peck 
06/01/24 14317 W Melrose Credit Card Not Employed $10.00 

Overland Park KS 66221 

Joe Gilman 
05/31/24 2908 Stratford RD Credit Card Retired $250.00 

Lawrence KS 66049 

Shana Bender 
05/31/24 1600 Cedar Crest DR Credit Card Assistant Director $4.21 

MANHATTAN KS 66503 



Fred Dross 
05/30/24 14 Driftwood LN Check CEO $30.00 

East Hampton NY 11937 

Hilary Wahlen 
05/28/24 3140 Bermuda LN Credit Card Not Employed $5.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Cassie Woolworth 
05/28/24 306 N Pinon ST Credit Card Business Analyst $15.00 

Olathe KS 66061 

Gina Spade 
05/25/24 1118 Rankin DR Credit Card attorney $100.00 

Lawrence KS 66049 

Jonathan Elston 
05/25/24 696 Terrace BLVD Credit Card Teacher $2.00 

Depew NY 14043 

Diana Dean 
Administrative 

05/25/24 417 S Spring Valley RD Credit Card 
Support Assistant 

$50.00 
Junction City KS 66441 

Karen Hawes 
05/25/24 777 Midland AVE Credit Card Nurse practitioner $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Daniel Yucht 
05/24/24 2211 Broadstone DR Credit Card Mgmt $250.00 

Roseville CA 95661 

Christine Poersch 
05/24/24 720W 10th ST Check $50.00 

Concordia KS 66901 

Wallace Weber 
05/24/24 12213 Woodson ST Check $50.00 

Overland Park KS 66209 

Chris Courtwright 
05/23/24 11006 W 71 st ST Credit Card Not Employed $25.00 

Shawnee KS 66203 

Andrea Gladstone 
05/23/24 1042 Comfort RD Credit Card self $25.00 

Spencer NY 14883 

Lawrence Denenberg 
05/23/24 31 Ripley ST Credit Card Not Employed $18.00 

Newton MA 2459 

Richard Benson 

05/23/24 
100 SE 9th ST 

Credit Card Not Employed $25.00 
Apt. 606 
Topeka KS 66612 

Nancy Doonan 
05/23/24 793 7 Schooner Cove RD Credit Card Not Employed $5.00 

Glen Burnie MD 21060 

michael achey 
05/22/24 31 Wenlock CIR Credit Card MD $100.00 

easton MA 2356 



Marjorie Atkinson 
05/22/24 1045 Key Route BLVD Credit Card Not Employed $25.00 

Albany CA 94706 

Marla and Ed Flentje 
05/22/24 543 N Birkdale CT Credit Card Not Employed $25.00 

Wichita KS 67230 

Christopher Anderson 
05/22/24 2337 9th AVE Check Retired $250.00 

Lindsborg KS 67456 

David Hsu 
05/22/24 6526 Deer Hollow DR Credit Card Not Employed $5.00 

SAN JOSE CA 95120 

John Shaw 
05/22/24 2822 NW 70th ST Credit Card Not Employed $10.00 

Seattle WA 98117 

Gary Fischman 

05/22/24 
561 S Trenton AVE 

Credit Card Engineer $5.00 
Apt. C 
Pittsburgh PA 15221 

Frank Almeida 

05/22/24 
1528 Ninth ST 

Credit Card Not Employed $5.00 
Apt. B 
Alameda CA 94501 

Wallace Weber 
05/22/24 12213 Woodson ST Check $50.00 

Overland Park KS 66209 

Cheryl Arthur 
05/20/24 2813 Nevada ST Check Retired $500.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Julia Clark 
05/20/24 3008 Cindella DR Check Retired $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Karen Hummel 
05/18/24 2047 Stephen CT Credit Card Not Employed $20.22 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Marty Vanier 
05/18/24 5605 Blue River RD Check Veterinarian $250.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle 
05/17/24 4 730 NW Landon RD Credit Card Not Employed $5.00 

Topeka KS 66618 

Julia Clark 
05/17/24 3008 Cindella DR Credit Card Not employed $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Jennifer Day 
05/17/24 6801 Reeds RD Credit Card Investor $250.00 

Overland Park KS 66204 

05/16/24 Claudia Petruscu Check $75.00 
3640 Everett DR 



Manhattan KS 66503 

Cheryl Savage 
05/16/24 3118 Amherst AVE Credit Card Accompanist $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Andrea Slagle-Abrams 

05/16/24 
815 Allison AVE 

Credit Card mental health therapist $4.21 
Apt.A 
MANHATTAN KS 66502 

Peter Nyblom 
05/16/24 731 N Sixth ST 5 Credit Card Broadcaster $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Sarah Odem 
05/16/24 3217 Wilson DR Credit Card Not Employed $4.21 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Sara Keams 
05/15/24 735 Elling DR Check $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

John R. Scheirman 
05/15/24 2400 SW 22nd PK Credit Card not employedq $50.00 

Topeka KS 66611 

Wallace Weber 
05/14/24 12213 Woodson ST Check $50.00 

Overland Park KS 66209 

Martha Calcara 
05/13/24 6900 W 129th CT Credit Card Not Employed $60.00 

Overland Park KS 66209 

Pam Sturm 
05/13/24 3143 W 46th AVE Credit Card Microbiologist $10.00 

Kansas City KS 66103 

Ken Grotewiel 
05/13/24 746 Alabama ST Credit Card Not Employed $50.00 

Lawrence KS 66044 

Margot Breckbill 
05/11/24 1020 W Cottonwood DR Check Retired $200.00 

Valley Center KS 67147 

Robynn Andracsek 
05/11/24 11526 S Roundtree ST Check Engineer $500.00 

Olathe KS 66061 

Jordan Chen 
05/11/24 2213 Woodridge DR Check Dietition $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Jan Galitzer 
05/11/24 1504 Humboldt ST Check Retired $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Carolyn Hodgson 
05/11/24 5404 Turkey Foot LN Check Retired $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

05/11/24 Wendy Matlock Check Professor $250.00 
1227 Colorado ST 



Manhattan KS 66502 

Ann Norbury 
05/10/24 5101 Ballentine Credit Card Not employed $100.00 

Shawnee KS 66203 

Jayme Morris-Hardeman 
05/09/24 1822 Laramie ST Credit Card Executive Director $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Lorn Clement 
05/09/24 3881 S 20th ST Credit Card Not Employed $20.22 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Linda Rice 
05/08/24 4825 Rockridge CT Check Retired $25.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Kelly Hehn 
05/08/24 1726 Cedar ST Credit Card Bookseller $75.00 

South Bend IN 4661 7 

Frank Taff 
05/08/24 3601 SW 29th ST 109 Check Attorney $100.00 

Topeka KS 66614 

Dana Johnson 
05/08/24 127 Overhill RD Check Self $50.00 

Salina KS 67401 

William Janeway 
05/08/24 8 E 80th ST Check Retired $500.00 

New York NY 10075 

Crystal Hicks 
05/07/24 700 Oakbrook PL Credit Card Librarian $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Dorinda Lambert 
05/07/24 2933 Vinewood DR Credit Card Not Employed $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

lee goodman 
05/07/24 4601 W 76th ST Credit Card Not Employed $50.00 

Prairie Village KS 66208 

Judith Ancel 
05/06/24 4014 Metropolitan Credit Card Not Employed $25.00 

Kansas City KS 66106 

Judy Nickelson 
05/06/24 513 Sunset AVE Credit Card Housemother $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Julie Keenan 
05/06/24 1412 Sharingbrook DR Credit Card Not Employed $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Gregory Eiselein 
05/06/24 701 Harris AVE Credit Card Professor $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Thyra Davis 
05/06/24 2820 Kelly CIR Check Retired $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 
.... 



William Heatherman 
05/04/24 831 Pierre ST Credit Card Engineer $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66205 

Kenneth Hodson 
05/04/24 5608 High Meadow CIR Credit Card Not Employed $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Charles Newlen 
05/03/24 10130 Halcyon DR Check Retired $100.00 

Parma Hts. OH 44130 

Charlene St John 

05/02/24 
4851 Meadowbrook 

Credit Card Marketing $100.00 
PKWY356 
Prairie Village KS 66207 

Levi Smith 
05/02/24 510 Humboldt ST 12 Credit Card Not Employed $25.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Becca Peck 
05/01/24 14317 W Melrose Credit Card Not Employed $10.00 

Overland Park KS 66221 

Ethel Edwards 
05/01/24 3634 SW Spring Creek CT Credit Card Not Employed $4.21 

Topeka KS 66614 

Shana Bender 
04/30/24 1600 Cedar Crest DR Credit Card Assistant Director $4.21 

MANHATTAN KS 66503 

Hilary Wahlen 
04/28/24 3140 Bermuda LN Credit Card Not Employed $5.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Cassie Woolworth 
04/28/24 306 N Pinon ST Credit Card Business Analyst $15.00 

Olathe KS 66061 

Dede Brokesh 
04/27/24 3005 Wilson DR Credit Card Landscape Architect $25.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Ann Isenberg 

04/26/24 
6433 Aberdeen 

Credit Card Not Employed $500.00 
Shawnee Mission KS 
66208 

Diana Dean 
Administrative 

04/25/24 41 7 S Spring Valley RD Credit Card 
Support Assistant 

$50.00 
Junction City KS 66441 

Elizabeth Corwin Corwin 

04/23/24 
W Maryland AVE 

Credit Card Not Employed $100.00 
2521C 
TAMPA FL 33629 

Stacey Broughman 
04/23/24 1513 Yorktown CIR Credit Card RN $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 



Marla and Ed Flentje 
04/22/24 543 N Birkdale CT Credit Card Not Employed $25.00 

Wichita KS 67230 

Anne Pritchett 
04/21/24 6201 W 67th ST Credit Card Teacher $40.20 

Overland Park KS 66202 

Andrew Le 
04/20/24 1629 S Todd CT Credit Card Student $4.20 

Wichita KS 67207 

Carson Cuesta 
Social Media 

04/20/24 1201 W 12th ST Credit Card $4.20 
Chanute KS 66720 

Coordinator 

Kelm Lear 
04/20/24 10644 NW 4th ST Credit Card Student Worker $8.40 

Topeka KS 66615 

Bette Morris 
04/19/24 5500 SW 7th ST Check Retired $250.00 

Topeka KS 66606 

Karen Hummel 
04/18/24 204 7 Stephen CT Credit Card Not Employed $20.22 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle 
04/17/24 4 730 NW Landon RD Credit Card Not Employed $5.00 

Topeka KS 66618 

Julia Clark 
04/17/24 3008 Cindella DR Credit Card Not employed $5.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Claudia Weese 
04/17/24 3434 Woods DR Check Retired $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Cheryl Savage 
04/16/24 3118 Amherst AVE Credit Card Accompanist $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Andrea Slagle-Abrams 
04/16/24 815 Allison AVE 5 Credit Card mental health therapist $4.21 

MANHATTAN KS 66502 

Sarah Odem 
04/16/24 3217 Wilson DR Credit Card Not Employed $4.21 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Peter Nyblom 
04/16/24 731 N Sixth ST 5 Credit Card Broadcaster $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Lisa Sisley 
04/15/24 4018 Scenic CT Check Retired $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Susan Blackford 
04/13/24 2504 Rogers BLVD Check Retired $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

I 



Lorn Clement 
04/09/24 3881 S 20th ST Credit Card Not Employed $20.22 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Rita Smith 
04/08/24 1613 Lisa LN Check Retired $25.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Linda Morse 
04/06/24 2118 Spain DR Check Therapist $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Carolyn Patterson 
04/06/24 9 Downing RD Check Physician $50.00 

Hutchinson KS 67502 

Jan Gibbs 
04/06/24 1221 Greystone PL Check Retired $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

James Thomson 
04/05/24 3330 Turnberry CIR Check Retired $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Heather Thomas 

04/05/24 
3616 Hawthorne Woods 

Check Retired $50.00 
TER 
Manhattan KS 66503 

Fred Works 
04/05/24 6 E Jackson Check Retired $100.00 

Iola KS 66749 

charles cocke 
04/05/24 2924 Hickory CT Credit Card Not Employed $250.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Chris Eilers 
04/05/24 4817 Rockridge PL Cash Retired $25.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Bill Dunn 
04/05/24 3436 Westbaker ST Check Retired $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Barbara Gatewood 
04/05/24 2921 Tatarrax DR Check Retired $75.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Linda Couch 

04/05/24 
3000 Tuttle Creek BLVD 

Check Consultant $100.00 524 
Manhattan KS 66502 

Lindsey Westberg 
04/05/24 2007 Arthur DR Check Self $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Katie Allen 
04/05/24 5116 Bramblewood DR Check Retired $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

04/05/24 Kathleen Oldfather Check Retired $250.00 
2820 Stone Valley DR 



Manhattan KS 66502 

Ryan Vanderhorst 
04/05/24 1101 Lesmer CT Check Retired $500.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

alison heisler 
04/04/24 9959 Hemlock DR Credit Card Not Employed $60.00 

Overland Park KS 66212 

Bill Drees 
04/03/24 6001 W 124th TERR Credit Card Not Employed $500.00 

Overland Park KS 66209 

Becca Peck 
04/01/24 14317 W Melrose Credit Card Not Employed $10.00 

Overland Park KS 66221 

Ethel Edwards 
04/01/24 3634 SW Spring Creek CT Credit Card Not Employed $4.21 

Topeka KS 66614 

Kelly Laubhan 
04/01/24 1823 Denholm DR Credit Card Engineer $500.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Shana Bender 
03/31/24 1600 Cedar Crest DR Credit Card Assistant Director $4.21 

MANHATTAN KS 66503 

Louis Pack 
03/30/24 4900 W 83rd TER Check Retired $250.00 

Prairie Village KS 66207 

Douglas Sebelius 
03/30/24 1712 Westbank WAY Check Retired $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Dave Gustafson 
03/30/24 802 Dehoff DR Check Retired $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Janene McNeil 
03/30/24 2108 Londondery DR Check Retired $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Joy Schell 
03/29/24 2225 Stone Post RD Check Retired $200.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Dani Cossette 
03/29/24 14141 Nicklaus DR Check Retired $100.00 

Overland Park KS 66223 

Faye Kennedy 
03/29/24 5500 Cliffside DR Check Retired $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Leo Schell 
03/29/24 2225 Stone Post RD Check Retired $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Michae Weller 
03/29/24 19772 Larkridge DR Credit Card Real Estate Brokerage $100.00 

Yorba Linda CA 92886 
... 



Hilary Wahlen 
03/28/24 3140 Bermuda LN Credit Card Not Employed $5.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Cassie Woolworth 
03/28/24 306 N Pinon ST Credit Card Business Analyst $15.00 

Olathe KS 66061 

Mitchell Krasnopoler 
03/27/24 13009 Delmar ST Credit Card engmeer $25.00 

Leawood KS 66209 

Pam Lathrop 
03/25/24 2705 St. James CIR Credit Card Not Employed $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Diana Dean 
Administrative 

03/25/24 41 7 S Spring Valley RD Credit Card 
Support Assistant 

$50.00 
Junction City KS 66441 

Christine Herald 
03/22/24 193 7 Bluestem TER Check Retired $25.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Lynn Bruner 
03/21/24 3100 W 154th ST Check Retired $200.00 

Overland Park KS 66224 

William Bradley 
03/21/24 14021 Larsen ST Credit Card Not Employed $500.00 

Overland Park KS 66221 

Karen Hummel 
03/18/24 204 7 Stephen CT Credit Card Not Employed $20.22 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Julia Clark 
03/17/24 3008 Cindella DR Credit Card Not employed $5.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle 
03/17/24 4730 NW Landon RD Credit Card Not Employed $5.00 

Topeka KS 66618 

Helen Alexander 
03/17/24 2905 Pebble LN Credit Card Not Employed $50.00 

Lawrence KS 6604 7 

Cheryl Savage 
03/f 6/24 3118 Amherst AVE Credit Card Accompanist $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Brenda Oppert 
03/16/24 2416 Dickens AVE Credit Card Scientist $100.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Andrea Slagle-Abrams 

03/16/24 
815 Allison AVE 

Credit Card mental health therapist $4.21 
Apt.A 
MANHATTAN KS 66502 

Lauren Martin 
03/16/24 2100 W 72nd ST Credit Card Campaign Associate $100.00 

Prairie Village KS 66208 



Peter Nyblom 
03/16/24 731 N Sixth ST 5 Credit Card Broadcaster $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Sarah Odem 
03/16/24 3217 Wilson DR Credit Card Not Employed $4.21 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Barbara Coats 
03/14/24 2324 W 13th N ST Check Retired $100.00 

Wichita KS 67203 

Deborah Rix 
03/12/24 207 Courtleigh ST Check Retired $200.00 

Wichita KS 67218 

Lorn Clement 
03/09/24 3881 S 20th ST Credit Card Not Employed $20.22 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Mike Patterson 
03/07/24 9 Downing RD Check Retired $50.00 

Hutchinson KS 67502 

Charles Cordray 
03/07/24 11520 Canterbury CIR Check Retired $500.00 

Leawood KS 66211 

Dan Kingman 
03/06/24 5220 SW 33rd ST Credit Card Real Estate Broker $150.00 

Topeka KS 66614 

Stephanie Parker 
03/06/24 3901 W 132nd ST Credit Card Advertising $250.00 

Leawood KS 66209 

Mary Nyberg 
03/04/24 1027 Houston ST Credit Card Not Employed $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Leslie Mark 
03/01/24 2900 W 68th ST Check Retired $36.00 

Mission Hills KS 66208 

Kenneth Hodson 
03/01/24 5608 High Meadow CIR Credit Card Not Employed $300.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Kelly Johnston 
03/01/24 2005 S Cypress ST Check Retired $250.00 

Wichita KS 67207 

Eva Brown 
03/01/24 3252 SW Plass AVE Check Retired $150.00 

Topeka KS 66611 

Ethel Edwards 
03/01/24 3634 SW Spring Creek CT Credit Card Not Employed $4.21 

Topeka KS 66614 

Janna Chacko 
03/01/24 8803 E Woodcrest CIR Check Retired $150.00 

Wichita KS 67206 



Becca Peck 
03/01/24 14317 W Melrose Credit Card Not Employed $10.00 

Overland Park KS 66221 

Dallas Ziegenhom 
02/29/24 5816 Cherokee DR Credit Card Not Employed $100.00 

Fairway KS 66205 

Dede Brokesh 
02/29/24 3005 Wilson DR Credit Card Landscape Architect $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Shana Bender 
02/29/24 1600 Cedar Crest DR Credit Card Assistant Director $4.21 

MANHATTAN KS 66503 

Hilary Wahlen 
02/28/24 3140 Bermuda LN Credit Card Not Employed $5.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Cassie Woolworth 
02/28/24 306 N Pinon ST Credit Card Business Analyst $15.00 

Olathe KS 66061 

Dan Wancura 
02/26/24 6617 W 80th ST Credit Card Computer Software $50.00 

Overland Park KS 66204 

Diana Dean 
Administrative 

02/25/24 417 S Spring Valley RD Credit Card 
Support Assistant 

$50.00 
Junction City KS 66441 

Kim Bradney 
02/24/24 639 W 8th ST Credit Card Teacher $25.00 

Junction City KS 66441 

Marla Flentj e 
02/19/24 543 N Birkdale CT Credit Card Consultant $100.00 

Wichita KS 67230 

Karen Hummel 
02/18/24 2047 Stephen CT Credit Card Not Employed $20.22 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Julia Clark 
02/17/24 3008 Cindella DR Credit Card Not employed $5.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle 
02/17/24 4730 NW Landon RD Credit Card Not Employed $5.00 

Topeka KS 66618 

Kris Wilshusen 
02/17/24 837 N Wiley ST Check Retired $35.00 

Wichita KS 67203 

Marilyn Harp 
02/16/24 4217 Briarwood DR Credit Card Attorney $100.00 

Lawrence KS 66049 

Sarah Odem 
02/16/24 3217 Wilson DR Credit Card Not Employed $4.21 

Manhattan KS 66502 



Peter Nyblom 
02/16/24 731 N Sixth ST 5 Credit Card Broadcaster $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Cassidy Moreau 
02/16/24 421 Leavenworth ST Credit Card Social Worker $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Cheryl Savage 
02/16/24 3118 Amherst AVE Credit Card Accompanist $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Andrea Slagle-Abrams 

02/16/24 
815 Allison AVE 

Credit Card mental health therapist $4.21 
Apt. A 
MANHATTAN KS 66502 

Victoria Monsour 
02/15/24 504 E Centennial DR Credit Card Not Employed $200.00 

Pittsburg KS 66762 

Lori Voss-Schoonover 
02/14/24 707 N Mahaffie ST Credit Card Teacher $50.00 

Olathe KS 66061 

Lorn Clement 
02/09/24 3881 S 20th ST Credit Card Not Employed $20.22 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Robert Bayer 
02/08/24 1846 N Woodrow AVE Check Retired $500.00 

Wichita KS 67203 

Susan Monsour 
02/08/24 410 N Grand ST Check Retired $500.00 

Pittsburg KS 66762 

Carolyn Patterson 
02/07/24 9 Downing RD Check Retired $50.00 

Hutchinson KS 67502 

Mark OConnell 
02/02/24 2615 W 98th ST Credit Card Business Executive $250.00 

Leawood KS 66206 

Julie Fern 
02/02/24 6145 Catalina ST Credit Card Financial Analyst $25.00 

Fairway KS 66205 

Becca Peck 
02/01/24 14317 W Melrose Credit Card Not Employed $10.00 

Overland Park KS 66221 

Ethel Edwards 
02/01/24 3634 SW Spring Creek CT Credit Card Not Employed $4.21 

Topeka KS 66614 

Joni Rodabaugh 
02/01/24 1812 Broadway Check Engineer $100.00 

Concordia KS 66901 

Shana Bender 
01/31/24 1600 Cedar Crest DR Credit Card Assistant Director $4.21 

MANHATTAN KS 66503 



Anna Wilhelm 
01/29/24 211 Pennsylvania AVE Credit Card Not employed $50.00 

Holton KS 66436 

Cassie Woolworth 
01/28/24 306 N Pinon ST Credit Card Business Analyst $15.00 

Olathe KS 66061 

Hilary Wahlen 
01/28/24 3140 Bermuda LN Credit Card Not Employed $5.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Nancy Lusk 
01/24/24 5501 SW Meadowlark RD Check Retired $200.00 

Andover KS 67002 

Patty Reece 
01/23/24 2021 Brookwood RD Credit Card Not Employed $500.00 

Prairie Village KS 66208 

Stephen Davis 
01/19/24 1619 Briggs Check Self $500.00 

Wichita KS 67203 

Pam Nolan 
01/19/24 9849 Sagamore RD Check Retired $100.00 

Leawood KS 66206 

Karen Hummel 
01/18/24 2047 Stephen CT Credit Card Not Employed $20.22 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Julia Clark 
01/17/24 3008 Cindella DR Credit Card Not employed $5.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Kathleen Chapman-Hadle 
01/17/24 4730 NW Landon RD Credit Card Not Employed $5.00 

Topeka KS 66618 

Myles Schacter 
01/17/24 3009 Westdale RD Check Retired $100.00 

Lawrence KS 66049 

Mary Lehoczky 
01/17/24 3109 W 86th ST Check Self $100.00 

Leawood KS 66206 

Peter Nyblom 
01/16/24 731 N Sixth ST 5 Credit Card Broadcaster $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Sarah Odem 
01/16/24 3217 Wilson DR Credit Card Not Employed $4.21 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Kelly Atherton 
01/16/24 784 Road 15 Credit Card Not Employed $20.00 

Olpe KS 66865 

Cassidy Moreau 
01/16/24 421 Leavenworth ST Credit Card Social Worker $50.00 

Manhattan KS 66502 



Cheryl Savage 
01/16/24 3118 Amherst AVE Credit Card Accompanist $10.00 

Manhattan KS 66503 

Andrea Slagle-Abrams 

01/16/24 
815 Allison AVE 

Credit Card mental health therapist $4.21 
Apt.A 
MANHATTAN KS 66502 

Betty Taylor 
01/11/24 52 Eastwood DR Check Business owner $25.00 

Hutchinson KS 67502 

Lorn Clement 
01/09/24 3881 S20thST Credit Card Not Employed $20.22 

Manhattan KS 66502 

Mary Rack 
01/07/24 12406 Wedd ST Credit Card learning specialist $100.00 

Overland Park KS 66213 

Pat Willer 
01/06/24 331 N Carver LN Check APRN $50.00 

Lawrence KS 66049 

Alison Langham 
01/04/24 1130 E 1200 RD Check Retired $25.00 

Lawrence KS 6604 7 

JeffYakle 
01/03/24 19570 Mission RD Credit Card Not Employed $100.00 

Stilwell KS 66085 

Megan McGlinn 
01/03/24 512 Rock Fence PL Check Education $50.00 

Lawrence KS 66049 

Linda Winter 
01/03/24 1416 N Lark LN Check Retired $100.00 

Wichita KS 67212 

Ethel Edwards 
01/01/24 3634 SW Spring Creek CT Credit Card Not Employed $4.21 

Topeka KS 66614 

Becca Peck 
01/01/24 14317 W Melrose Credit Card Not Employed $10.00 

Overland Park KS 66221 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $25036.42 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD $25036.42 

Print this form or Go Back 


